
 

 

 

 

 

COCHIN DEVASWOM BOARD 

TENDER NOTIFICATION 
H1. 100/2017  

                        Date: 11-01-2017 

 

Sealed tenders are invited by “Registered Post”/Courrier only for the following works. 

 

Sl.No. NAME OF WORK 
PAC 

(Rs.) 

Cost of 

Tender 

(Rs.) 

EMD 

(Rs.) 
Period of 

Completion 

1 Cheriyamkulangara temple – Constructing toilet 

 

Rs. 1,58,579/- 500+ST 4000/- 2  Months 

2 Muthuvara temple – Repairs to Siva Mandapam,  Siva Sreekovil, Vishnu 

Mandapam and Vishnu  Sreekovil  

Rs. 2,45,159/- 500+ST 6,200/- 3 Months 

3 Vadakkekara temple – Constructing retaining wall     

 

Rs. 2,51,899/- 600+ST 6300/- 2  Months 

4 Sree Maraparambu  Lord Siva temple – Construction of  New Vazhipadu 

counter  

Rs. 2,53,256/- 600+ST 6400/- 3  Months 

5 Sree Vivekananda College – Extending Library  Block  Rs. 2,72,331/- 600+ST 6,900/- 3  Months 

6 Sree Vivekananda College – Constructing new class room in between two 

commerce block 

 

Rs. 3,31,396/- 700+ST 8,300/- 3  Months 

7 Sree Kurumba Bhagavathy temple – Renovation of AC Office  building 

 

Rs. 4,93,682/- 1000+ST 12,400/- 3  Months 

8 Sree Kurumba Bhagavathy temple – Spreading Panthal and Barricade for  

1192 ME Bharani festival 

Rs. 5,73,422/- 1200+ST 14,400/- 20 days 

9 Pazhayannur temple – Constructing Thanthri Madom  

 

Rs. 7,45,953/- 1500+ST 18,700/- 2 months 



 

 

10 Peruvanam temple – Repairs to Office building 

 

Rs. 7,76,852/- 1600+ST 19,500/- 6 months 

11 Chottanikkara Bhagavathy temple – Providing temporary panthal and 

barricade  

system for 1192 ME Makam festival 

 

Rs. 7,92,680/- 1600+ST 19,900/- 20 days 

12 Kandamkulam temple – Repairs 

 

Rs. 9,92,969/- 2000+ST 24,900/- 10 months 

13 West Pallithamam  Shopping Complex- Repair works 

 

Rs. 10,80,408/- 5000+ST 27,100/- 4 months 

14 Puthenpillikkavu temple – Reconstruction of damaged Valiyambalam and 

Thidapilly 

 

Rs. 11,31,143/- 5000+ST 28,300/- 6 months 

15 Chazhoor temple - Repairs 

 

Rs. 15,50,350/- 5000+ST 38,800/- 10 months 

16 West Pallithamam Shopping Complex – Providing balance truss work Rs. 42,77,574/- 5000+ST 50,000/- 4 months 

 

 

The details of works can be had from Cochin Devaswom Board Engineering wing during office hours.  E.M.D. as fixed deposit in 

favour of  Executive Engineer, Cochin Devaswom Board. 

 

NB: Finalisation of tenders are subject to the orders of Hon. High Court / Board as the case may be. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                       (By Order) 

Sd/- 

    K.K. Manoj 

                                                      Executive Engineer (incharge)  

 

Office of the  

Cochin Devaswom Board,              

Thrissur. 

 

      
 

Category Sale of Tender form Last date of receipt of 

Tender 

Date and time of 

Tender opening 

Sl.No. 1  to 12 From 12-01-2017 upto 

1 PM on    24-01-2017 

Upto 3 PM on            

28-01-2017 

28-01-2017 at 3.30 

PM 

Sl.No. 13 to 16 From 12-01-2017 upto 

1 PM on   06-02-2017 

Upto 3 PM on            

09-02-2017 

09-02-2017 at 3.30 

PM 


